Bus

Ferry UZUN-BGZ Uzun Bogaz Turu

Direction
Eminéni-Kadikdy Sh. — Anadolu Kavagi Sh.

7 stops

Open route schedule
Emindni-Kadikoy Sh.
Besiktas-Kadikdy Sh.
Uskiidar Sh.

Kanlica Sh.

Sariyer Sh.

Rumeli Kavagi Sh.

Anadolu Kavag Sh.

Route schedule

Go to website

Eminénd-Kadikdy Sh. — Anadolu Kavagi Sh.

Monday 10:35
Tuesday 10:35
Wednesday 10:35
Thursday 10:35
Friday 10:35
Saturday 10:35
Sunday 10:35
Route info
Direction: Eminéni-Kadikdy Sh.
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
F L]
Koty
Sa
Beykoz
G,
ngazi Sl =
ol g il 3 a1 4
4 kb6
) Kégithane
AT K31
LR Nurtepe isli
Gaziosmanpasa K= 25 K'g_"' o2
K19 E}’upsultah E AR :?":
ilar. Bayrarn'pasa - v ::; T Cekmekoy,
ungaren e Beyodly ia Urnraniye, | ’
K3 2 Fatih A \ kel \
jelieviers? = Astanbulffiess=_ ¢ x4 Ll

. % 5
U — Tl =

B U7UN-BGZ — Uzun Bogaz Turu

5] D%lqgt'cﬁetm.apx@_ntp butors

BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-UZUN-B%C4%9EZ-2652772997-2601467419
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-UZUN-B%C4%9EZ-2652772997-2601467419
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-UZUN-B%C4%9EZ-2652772997-2601467419

Direction Route schedule

Anadolu Kavagi Sh. — Eminéni-Kadikdy Sh. Anadolu Kavagi Sh. — Eminéni-Kadikdy Sh.
7 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Anadolu Kavagi Sh.

Wednesday
Rumeli Kavagi Sh.

Thursday
Sariyer Sh.

Friday
Kanlica Sh.
Uskiidar Sh. Saturday
Besiktas-Kadikdy Sh. Sunday
Emindni-Kadikdy Sh.

Route info

Direction: Anadolu Kavagi Sh.
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

UZUN-BGZ Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-UZUN-B%C4%9EZ-2652772997-2601467419

